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9:00 - 9:30 0:30 Drexler Automotive Formel Cup briefing Briefing room 30 min

9:45 - 10:15 0:30 FIA Lurani Trophy for Formula Junior Cars briefing Briefing room 30 min

11:00 - 11:30 0:30 Triumph & British GT Competition briefing Briefing room 30 min

15:30 - 16:00 0:30 DMV Formel V briefing Briefing room 30 min

17:30 - 18:00 0:30 NASCAR Whelen Euro Series briefing Briefing room 30 min

18:30 - 19:00 0:30 HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup + Kampf der Zwerge briefing Briefing room 30 min

8:00 - 8:25 0:25 0:10 Drexler Automotive Formel Cup free practice 8:00 25 min

8:35 - 10:05 1:30 0:10 NASCAR Whelen Euro Series private test 8:35 90 min

10:15 - 10:40 0:25 0:10 Triumph & British GT Competition free practice 10:15 25 min

10:50 - 11:20 0:30 0:10 FIA Lurani Trophy for Formula Junior Cars free practice 10:50 30 min

11:30 - 12:00 0:30 0:10 Drexler Automotive Formel Cup qualifying 11:30 30 min

12:10 - 12:40 0:30 0:10 NASCAR Whelen Euro Series - ELITE 1 free practice 1 12:10 30 min

12:50 - 13:20 0:30 0:10 NASCAR Whelen Euro Series - ELITE 2 free practice 1 12:50 30 min

13:30 - 14:00 0:30 0:10 Triumph & British GT Competition qualifying 13:30 30 min

14:10 - 14:40 0:30 0:10 DMV Formel V free practice 14:10 30 min

14:50 - 15:20 0:30 0:10 FIA Lurani Trophy for Formula Junior Cars qualifying 14:50 30 min

15:30 - 16:00 0:30 0:10 NASCAR Whelen Euro Series - ELITE 1 free practice 2 15:30 30 min

16:10 - 16:40 0:30 0:10 NASCAR Whelen Euro Series - ELITE 2 free practice 2 16:10 30 min

16:50 - 17:10 0:20 0:10 HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup - Tourenwagen + Kampf der Zwerge free practice 16:50 20 min

17:20 - 17:40 0:20 0:10 HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup - Formelfahrzeuge free practice 17:20 20 min

17:50 - 18:20 0:30 DMV Formel V qualifying 17:50 30 min
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8:00 - 8:20 0:20 0:10 HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup - Tourenwagen + Kampf der Zwerge qualifying 1 8:00 20 min

8:30 - 8:45 0:15 0:30 HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup - Formelfahrzeuge qualifying 1 8:30 15 min

9:15 - 9:45 0:30 0:10 DMV Formel V regularity drive 1 9:05 rolling 30 min

9:55 - 10:05 0:10 0:05 NASCAR Whelen Euro Series - ELITE 1 qualifying 9:55 10 min

10:10 - 10:15 0:05 0:10 NASCAR Whelen Euro Series - ELITE 1 superpole 10:10 5 min

10:25 - 10:45 0:20 0:05 NASCAR Whelen Euro Series - ELITE 2 qualifying 10:25 20 min

10:50 - 10:55 0:05 0:30 NASCAR Whelen Euro Series - ELITE 2 superpole 10:50 30 min

11:25 - 11:55 0:30 0:30 Drexler Automotive Formel Cup race 1 11:15 standing 30 min

12:25 - 12:50 0:25 0:10 FIA Lurani Trophy for Formula Junior Cars race 1 12:15 standing 25 min

13:00 - 13:30 0:30 0:10 NASCAR Whelen Euro Series - ELITE 1 grid walk 12:55 20 min

13:40 - 14:20 0:40 0:30 NASCAR Whelen Euro Series - ELITE 1 race 1 rolling 17 laps

14:50 - 15:35 0:45 0:30 Triumph & British GT Competition race 1 14:40 rolling 45 min

16:05 - 16:30 0:25 0:30 HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup - Tourenwagen + Kampf der Zwerge race 1 15:55 rolling 12 laps

17:00 - 17:30 0:30 0:30 NASCAR Whelen Euro Series - ELITE 2 race 1 16:50 rolling 14 laps

18:00 - 18:25 0:25 0:30 HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup - Formelfahrzeuge race 1 17:50 standing 12 laps
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8:00 - 8:30 0:30 0:10 Drexler Automotive Formel Cup qualifying 2 8:00 30 min

8:40 - 8:50 0:10 0:10 NASCAR Whelen Euro Series warm - up 8:40 10 min

9:00 - 9:20 0:20 0:10 HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup - Tourenwagen + Kampf der Zwerge qualifying 2 9:00 20 min

9:30 - 9:45 0:15 0:30 HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup - Formelfahrzeuge qualifying 2 9:30 15 min

10:15 - 10:45 0:30 0:30 NASCAR Whelen Euro Series - ELITE 2 race 2 10:07 rolling 14 laps

11:15 - 12:00 0:45 0:30 Triumph & British GT Competition race 2 11:05 rolling 45 min

12:30 - 12:55 0:25 0:30 HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup - Tourenwagen + Kampf der Zwerge race 2 12:20 rolling 12 laps

13:25 - 13:50 0:25 0:10 FIA Lurani Trophy for Formula Junior Cars race 2 13:15 standing 25 min

14:00 - 14:30 0:30 0:10 NASCAR Whelen Euro Series - ELITE 1 grid walk 13:55 20 min

14:40 - 15:20 0:40 0:30 NASCAR Whelen Euro Series - ELITE 1 race 2 rolling 17 laps

15:50 - 16:20 0:30 0:30 DMV Formel V regularity drive 2 15:40 rolling 30 min

16:50 - 17:20 0:30 0:30 Drexler Automotive Formel Cup race 2 16:40 standing 30 min

17:50 - 18:15 0:25 HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup - Formelfahrzeuge race 2 17:40 standing 12 laps
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